I/O Systems for Harsh Environments
The BradControl™ Classic 60mm I/O modules for PROFIBUS® provide a reliable
solution for connecting industrial controllers to I/O devices in harsh environments.
Contained in a 60mm wide housing rated for IP67 environments, BradControl I/O
The BradControl™ IP67 I/O modules provide a reliable
solution for connecting industrial controllers to I/O
devices in harsh environments.
Features

Output Voltage Supply value less 1 Volt.
Approvals CE, UL, CUL, PNO certification
Ordering Information
Part Number SAP Number Product Description
TCDPB-8D0N-B1U 1120380030 8 Port M12 – 16 inputs NPN
TCDPB-8C2N-B1U 1120380028 8 Port M12 – 14 inputs NPN + 2 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8B4N-B1U 1120380026 8 Port M12 – 12 inputs NPN + 4 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-888N-B1U 1120380024 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs NPN + 8 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8D0P-B1U 1120380031 8 Port M12 – 16 inputs PNP
TCDPB-8C2P-B1U 1120380029 8 Port M12 – 14 inputs PNP + 2 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-8B4P-B1U 1120380027 8 Port M12 – 12 inputs PNP + 4 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-888P-B1U 1120380025 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs PNP + 8 sourcing outputs
TCDPB-88UP-B1U 1120385004 8 Port M12 – 8 inputs PNP + 8 I/O configurable